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	    INCOMING INSPECTION

	DATE
	

	TIME
	

	INSPECTED
	


	Type
	

	Time
	

	T (°C)
	


	Type
	

	Time
	

	T (°C)
	


  Sample Submission Form PM-7.4-03 F05 (Issue 02) Office Use…/
Office Use…/
Office Use…/
Lab Reference



Account for: 
	SAOBC
	
	OWNER
	
	OTHER (specify)
	


COMMENT/ERROR – office use only


Authorization to Test:   Permission Granted Based on:        
YES           NO               Customer Contacted                       Initial:
		Precious Customer Contact           
                                       Tech Signatory Discretion               Date:






	FARM NAME 
(Ostrich Compartment) 
	

	REG NUMBER (Ostrich Compartment)
	

	SAMPLING OFFICIAL 
	LABORATORY DELIVERY ADDRESS: 

	Title
	
	Initials
	
	

	Surname
	
	AssureCloud Laboratories

	Address
	

	15 – 17 Rademeyer Street

	Province
	
	OUDTSHOORN 6625

	Cell
	
	E-Mail
	
	Contact  
	0442727159
	Angelo.manuel@assurecloud.co.za

	STATE VETERINARIAN
	OWNER OF OSTRICHES

	Title
	
	Initials
	
	Title
	
	Initials
	

	Surname
	
	Surname
	

	SV Area
	
	Farm 
	

	Province
	
	District
	
	Prov
	

	Tel
	
	E-Mail
	
	Tel
	
	E-Mail
	

	ANIMALS
	TEST REQUIRED (Please tick appropriate box)

	Species
	OSTRICH
	SERUM - Avian Influenza ELISA

	Total Census of Ostriches on Farm
	
	Pre movement
	Slaughter

	TYPE OF SPECIMEN
	Post movement
	Follow up

	Number of Serum Samples
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]SWABS - Avian Influenza Virus PCR

	Number of Tracheal Swab Pools
	
	Pre movement
	Slaughter

	Other Specify: e.g. Organ / Cloacal Swabs / Faeces etc.

	Post movement
	Follow up

	
	SWABS - Newcastle Disease Virus

	SAMPLING DATE
	
	Surveillance
	Follow Up


	Comments:

	

	

	

	



	Date Sampled
	Farm Name 
(Ostrich Compartment)
	Reg Number
(Ostrich Compartment)

	
	
	

	PRODUCTION GROUP

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7 wk –    4 mnth
	5 mnth - older
	Breeder birds
	7 wk –   4 mnth
	5 mnth - older
	Breeder birds
	7 wk –   4 mnth
	5 mnth - older
	Breeder birds
	7 wk –   4 mnths
	5 mnth - older
	Breeder birds

	Pool  #
	Tube Number
	     Tag Number
	Pool #
	Tube Number
	Tag Number
	Pool #
	Tube Number
	Tag Number
	Pool #
	Tube Number
	Tag Number

	1
	1
	
	7
	31
	
	13
	61
	
	19
	91
	

	
	2
	
	
	32
	
	
	62
	
	
	92
	

	
	3
	
	
	33
	
	
	63
	
	
	93
	

	
	4
	
	
	34
	
	
	64
	
	
	94
	

	
	5
	
	
	35
	
	
	65
	
	
	95
	

	2
	6
	
	8
	36
	
	14
	66
	
	20
	96
	

	
	7
	
	
	37
	
	
	67
	
	
	97
	

	
	8
	
	
	38
	
	
	68
	
	
	98
	

	
	9
	
	
	39
	
	
	69
	
	
	99
	

	
	10
	
	
	40
	
	
	70
	
	
	100
	

	3
	11
	
	9
	41
	
	15
	71
	
	21
	101
	

	
	12
	
	
	42
	
	
	72
	
	
	102
	

	
	13
	
	
	43
	
	
	73
	
	
	103
	

	
	14
	
	
	44
	
	
	74
	
	
	104
	

	
	15
	
	
	45
	
	
	75
	
	
	105
	

	4
	16
	
	10
	46
	
	16
	76
	
	22
	106
	

	
	17
	
	
	47
	
	
	77
	
	
	107
	

	
	18
	
	
	48
	
	
	78
	
	
	108
	

	
	19
	
	
	49
	
	
	79
	
	
	109
	

	
	20
	
	
	50
	
	
	80
	
	
	110
	

	5
	21
	
	11
	51
	
	17
	81
	
	23
	111
	

	
	22
	
	
	52
	
	
	82
	
	
	112
	

	
	23
	
	
	53
	
	
	83
	
	
	113
	

	
	24
	
	
	54
	
	
	84
	
	
	114
	

	
	25
	
	
	55
	
	
	85
	
	
	115
	

	6
	26
	
	12
	56
	
	18
	86
	
	24
	116
	

	
	27
	
	
	57
	
	
	87
	
	
	117
	

	
	28
	
	
	58
	
	
	88
	
	
	118
	

	
	29
	
	
	59
	
	
	89
	
	
	119
	

	
	30
	
	
	60
	
	
	90
	
	
	120
	











	Date Sampled
	Farm Name 
(Ostrich Compartment )
	Reg Number 
(Ostrich Compartment)

	
	
	

	PRODUCTION GROUP

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7 wk – 
4 mnth
	5 mnth - older
	Breeder birds
	7 wk – 
4 mnth
	5 mnth - older
	Breeder birds
	7 wk –    4 mnth
	5 mnth - older
	Breeder birds
	7 wk –    4 mnths
	5 mnth - older
	Breeder birds

	Pool #
	Tube Number
	Tag Number
	Pool #
	Tube Number
	Tag Number
	Pool #
	Tube Number
	Tag Number
	Pool #
	Tube Number
	Tag Number

	25
	121
	
	31
	151
	
	37
	181
	
	43
	211
	

	
	122
	
	
	152
	
	
	182
	
	
	212
	

	
	123
	
	
	153
	
	
	183
	
	
	213
	

	
	124
	
	
	154
	
	
	184
	
	
	214
	

	
	125
	
	
	155
	
	
	185
	
	
	215
	

	26
	126
	
	32
	156
	
	38
	186
	
	44
	216
	

	
	127
	
	
	157
	
	
	187
	
	
	217
	

	
	128
	
	
	158
	
	
	188
	
	
	218
	

	
	129
	
	
	159
	
	
	189
	
	
	219
	

	
	130
	
	
	160
	
	
	190
	
	
	220
	

	27
	131
	
	33
	161
	
	39
	191
	
	45
	221
	

	
	132
	
	
	162
	
	
	192
	
	
	222
	

	
	133
	
	
	163
	
	
	193
	
	
	223
	

	
	134
	
	
	164
	
	
	194
	
	
	224
	

	
	135
	
	
	165
	
	
	195
	
	
	225
	

	28
	136
	
	34
	166
	
	40
	196
	
	46
	226
	

	
	137
	
	
	167
	
	
	197
	
	
	227
	

	
	138
	
	
	168
	
	
	198
	
	
	228
	

	
	139
	
	
	169
	
	
	199
	
	
	229
	

	
	140
	
	
	170
	
	
	200
	
	
	230
	

	29
	141
	
	35
	171
	
	41
	201
	
	47
	231
	

	
	142
	
	
	172
	
	
	202
	
	
	232
	

	
	143
	
	
	173
	
	
	203
	
	
	233
	

	
	144
	
	
	174
	
	
	204
	
	
	234
	

	
	145
	
	
	175
	
	
	205
	
	
	235
	

	30
	146
	
	36
	176
	
	42
	206
	
	48
	236
	

	
	147
	
	
	177
	
	
	207
	
	
	237
	

	
	148
	
	
	178
	
	
	208
	
	
	238
	

	
	149
	
	
	179
	
	
	209
	
	
	239
	

	
	150
	
	
	180
	
	
	210
	
	
	240
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